o~ d info@shelterstore.co.uk Call: 0800 612 7503 UK Aggregates Ltd, The
S H E LT E R S TO R E Factory, 8 Portland

THE MANUFACTURING STANDARD Commercial Estate, Ripple
Road, Barking, IG11 0TW

Mitre Top High Vis Stainless SIS
Steel Bollard VAT: £112.80 aslow as

TOTAL Inc. VAT:
£95.88

*Base price, not including any custom options.
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Description

This stylish brushed stainless steel Mitre Top bollard suitable
for all applications.

Specification

e Standard Diameters available above on the options

e Comes with high visibility tape

e Brushed 304 Stainless Steel as standard. 316 grade also available on request.

e 1200mm overall height as standard. Other lengths can be provided on request.

Bespoke Requirements

e Our bollards can be made to your exact requirements, specific heights, colours, finish and diametres.
Call us today to discuss your bespoke needs.

Delivery

e 2-7 working days (may be sooner if in stock)
e Free Delivery included

Additional Information

Best Sellers M2 No
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Additional Options

Size Options

Choose Fixing

76mm D x 1200mm H
89mm D x 1200mm H
10Tmm D x 1200mm H
114mm D x 1200mm H
129mm D x 1200mm H
154mm D x 1200mm H
204mm D x 1200mm H
Underground (Ragged)
Overground (Flanged)

Removable
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£0.00

£11.00

£16.50

£29.70

£49.50

£60.50

£180.00

£0.00

£27.50

£82.50
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